&= Rhiitische Bahn Grafischer Fahrplan 2009

Chur
Chur West

Felsberg

Domat/Ems

Ems Werk
Reichenau-Tamins

Eﬂnaduz
azuns
Rothenbrunnen

Rodels-Realta
Cazis

Thusis
Sils im Domleschg

Solis

Tiefencastel

Surava
Alvaneu

Filisur

Stugl/Stuls
Bergiin/Bravuogn

Muot

Preda

Spinas

Bever

Samedan
Celerina
St. Moritz

Punt-Chamues-ch, La

Bever

Samedan

Punt Muragl
Pontresina

5

13.9
15.2

17.7

20.2

22.2
23.6

27.4
28.7

32.8

36.6
38.5

413 |}

43.1

49.3

53.9

58.1
60.8

64.4 I

70.2
73.1

79.2

857 !

91.8

95.6

97.7
100.3
102.9

100.0

95.6

97.7

100.5
103.0

1.3

25

24

2.0

3.9
1.2
4.1

3.8

1.9
2.8

6.3

4.6

4.2

2.7

5.8

2.9

6.1

6.5

6.1

3.8

21

2.1

wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

940: Chur - St.Moritz, La Punt - Pontresina
Gultig vom 14.Dezember 2008 - 12.Dezember 2009
9 v

10

R N R AR R U R A SR RARAS AR RARAS VAR LA B G’/ @8 LS N 7 N B A RN R ool A A AR A AL~ U S AR ARRRAARAAN RARRRAS > A7 /Ay ARRA AR/ AR\ AR ““r\‘\*)(“‘
OSSR R /A N TN NN O AR TS AVAVA - s Sy TR TR 7

A

SN

e

©o

. ~

gl

&

Your YRR L N KO e
“““““““““““““““““““““““““““““““

. R o At e e : P e : A AR SN P N A vt ‘
: : : ; 3 : : s ualh uls 1 : : ‘ ‘ ] 3 : : ; : : : : ; 7 %/ fis
. . . . . . . . . . D . ~ S . . . . . . . . 74 @1 ‘%\/ . /&
. ; \ ; . J ) \ . I . ; ; ; 1 . I . ) . J O NC A ; , i . ; . ; . ; . . ; . O . ; ; . . < x/ ; . ; .
t } } } t { Asras: t : t t : : t : t [ e Aaaan { t 1 - 1 > ] - 1 4 t ! } oy t 1 t 1 t ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
. . . : . . . . . ) N : . ~ . . . . . . . . .

14

L6t

VA [ A
U (NS A

1.8 L L B L L L L L L L L UL L L B L S 17 L L L L B LS UL L L wa#:”‘w”” RN USRI L A B HH:HH;HH\HH -

36 § § § § ! ! ! 1 1

. . . . . . . . . . b . . . ) ;
~N
2.6 % %
1 : : ‘ e

26 R e L R L e oL e (AN AR AR AR ““/“‘ P RARMARARSRRSUORSERRRRRRRRRA R ‘\S%L“

4.4 <

o8 T e RN e e e e e e R

HHU‘H\HHMHWHHwHH\HHwHH\HH\HH\HH\HHwaH‘wHHwHwHH\HHwHwHHwHwHHwHwwwwHwHH\H‘wHH\H‘wHH\H‘wHHwHwHH\Hva‘S\HH?HH}HH?HHMHMHwHH\HH\HH\HH\HH\H U L I L I B B L L B B L R R R R N R R RN LR R RN R Y N R R R

[1] ab Thusis: 1506 / 15, ab Chur: 1506 / 16
[2] ab Rhazlins: 1510/ 77, ab Chur: 1510/ 17

[3] ab Punt-Chamues-ch, La: 1865 / 16, ab Samedan: 1865/ 17
[4] ab Rhazlins: 1518 / 16, ab Chur: 1518 /17
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Chur
Chur West  15.2

Felsberg 17.7

Domat/Ems 20.2

Ems Werk 222

Reichenau-Tamins 23.6

32.8

Rothenbrunnen

Thusis 413 |}

Cazis 385
Sils im Domleschg  43.1

Rodels-Realta 36.6

Solis 493

53.9

Tiefencastel

Surava 58.1

Alvaneu 60.8

Filisur 644 !/

Stugl/Stuls  70.2

Bergiin/Bravuogn  73.1

Muot 79.2

Preda 857 !

Spinas 91.8

Bever 95.6

97.7

Samedan

Celerina 100.3
St. Moritz 102.9
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Punt-Chamues-ch, La 100.0

Bever 95.6

Samedan 97.7
Punt Muragl 100.5
Pontresina 103.0
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[1] ab Pontresina: 1980 / 75, ab Samedan: 1980 / 17
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